THE DATASHEET OF
FAN1616ADX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 1.0.5 3/1/02
Features
• Low dropout voltage
• Load regulation: 0.05% typical

Stock#DS30001616
 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1616ADX TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1616ASX SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1616AD18X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1616AS18X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1616AD25X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1616AS25X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1616AD33X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1616AS33X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1616AD5X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1616AS5X SOT-223 in tape and reel
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO
ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME
ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;